Kettaheide 1kg

54.83
52.82
46.48
45.63
44.71
42.03
41.11
40.85
40.78
40.53
(10)
38.98
38.90
38.01
37.69
37.63
37.49
37.32
37.07
36.78
36.71
(20)
36.38
35.93
35.88
35.42
35.39
35.26
35.01
34.89
34.67
34.16
(30)
33.58
33.50
33.45
32.97
32.12
32.02
32.00
31.50
31.40
31.29
(40)
31.17
30.89
30.76
30.73
30.58
30.54

Katlin Tollasson

Anu Teesaar

Maarja Helm

Katlin Piirimae
Tuule Milrsepp

Liis Kranich
Hanna-Maria Kupper
Kati Ojaloo

Madli Rahuvarm
Anu Ellam

Monica Vainola
Emely Karhu

Lea Vahter
Kristel Loorits
Karina Baumverk
Lisa Lannusalu
Airike Kapp
Ksenia Safonova
Valeria Radajeva
Mari Klaup

Mare Kiilv

Gerli Israel

Sirly Tiik

Johanna Lepp

Kadi Kaart

Signe Kobolt

Riin Kruus

Berit Tugi
Hanna-Mai Vaikla
Hali-Herta Haavapuu

Katrin Pabbo
Mari LutSihhin
Heidi Siimumae
Laura TraSanov
Mariliis Muuga
Laura Lannusalu
Julia Aleksina
Liina Lember
Lilian Sepp
Johanna llves

Vladislava Oleinik
Deivi Teppan

Mari Vahtra
Annika Emily Kelly
Mai-Triin Kaseoja
Margit Randver

04.06.93 Tartu U. ASK
15.02.83 Nomme KJK
07.08.93 Audentese SK
08.11.95 Koigi KUK
24.02.98 KJK Ldunaldvi
10.05.92 KJK Ldunaldvi
11.04.95 Audentese SK
31.01.90 KJS Sakala
05.05.98 Haapsalu KJK
09.04.89 Tartu U. ASK

19.02.96 Nomme KJK
11.10.01 Niidupargi KJK
07.07.61

21.02.97 Tartu U. ASK
25.03.96 Rapla JK
03.01.00 KJK Vike
05.01.99 KJK Saare
06.11.93 Tartu SS Kalev
25.05.98 Audentese SK
27.02.90 Tartu U. ASK

15.05.57

07.02.95 Tallinna SS Kalev
04.09.74 KJK Vike
12.05.89

30.04.97 SK Maret-Sport
31.07.86

29.04.98 KJK Jarvala
14.05.99 KJS Sakala
31.05.97 KJK Ldunaldvi
06.03.90

19.12.86 Tartu U. ASK
31.07.98 Niidupargi KJK
22.05.70 KJK Kose 2000
14.05.00 SK Maret-Sport
17.04.97 SK Leksi 44
10.06.95 KJK Vike
01.11.98 Tartu SS Kalev
14.09.90 KJK Saare
19.12.67 Audentese SK
05.01.99 KJK Vike

02.03.97 Audentese SK
16.06.91 KJK Jarvala
25.01.86

01.05.01 Individuaalvdistleja
19.05.99 KJS Sakala
20.06.74 SK Leksi 44

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn/TTU

Turi

Tartu

Véru

Kohila
Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn/Audentes
Tartu

Tallinn
Vilnius
Perth
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Vilnius
Mahwah
Rakvere
Goteborg

Torva
Kose
Vandra
Paikuse
Rakvere
Vandra
Turi
Tallinn
Véru
Kardla

Tallinn/Audentes
Paikuse

Kose

Valmiera
Tallinn/Audentes
Tampere
Tartu/Tamme
Emmaste
Tallinn/Audentes
Rakvere

Rakvere
Koeru
Kardla
Providence
Viljandi
Peraaru

21.05.16
21.05.16
30.04.16
03.07.16
05.05.16
19.05.16
04.09.16
21.05.16
18.05.16
24.05.16

25.06.16
22.07.16
02.11.16
01.07.16
01.07.16
01.07.16
22.07.16
02.04.16
01.07.16
24.09.16

13.08.16
04.06.16
02.07.16
05.06.16
01.07.16
02.07.16
03.07.16
17.07.16
07.07.16
24.05.16

05.06.16
05.06.16
22.06.16
17.05.16
30.05.16
14.05.16
18.05.16
11.06.16
05.06.16
07.06.16

01.07.16
19.06.16
30.07.16
04.06.16
10.06.16
30.07.16



